Docket No.: 00280846AA 04-21-2006 FORM PTO-1595 (Modified) U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE EET (Rev. 03-01) Patent and Trademark Office OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp.5/31/2002) Tab settings → → 103223673 To the Director of the United States Tatent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 1. Name of conveying party(ies): 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): See attached sheet Name: International Business Machines Corporation 4-18-04 Internal Address: Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) ☑ Yes ☐ No 3. Nature of conveyance: Street Address: New Orchard Road ■ Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name City: Armonk _____ State: NY ZIP: 10504 ☐ Other Execution Date: See attached sheet 4. Application number(s) or patent numbers(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: B. Patent No.(s) A. Patent Application No.(s) 11/182,062 filed on July 15, 2005 Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes **⊠** No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: concerning document should be mailed: Name: Clyde R Christofferson 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):....\$ Internal Address: ☐ Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be

credited or debited to deposit account Whitham, Curtis, Christofferson & Cook, PC Authorized to be charged to deposit account Customer number: 45773 Street Address: 11491 Sunset Hills Road, Suite 340 8. Deposit account number:

DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

State: Va

Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

Clyde R Christofferson Reg no. 34,138

City: Reston

April 18, 2006

Name of Person Signing

Signature

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)

1. Name of Conveying Parties:

David L. Cohn, Robert D. Dill, David Bernard Flaxer, George M. Galambos, Robert H. Guttman, Raman Harishankar, David Robert Kress, Christopher Murasso, Jeffrey A. Neville, Clifford Alan Pickover, George Edmund Pohle, Guy Jonathan James Rackham, Shanker Ramamurthy, John R. Smith, Stephen Michael Smith, Laurie A. Tropiano, John George Vergo

3. Execution date:

7/14/05; 8/01/05; 7/14/05; 7/15/05; 7/14/05; 7/14/05; 7/13/05; 7/14/05; 7/1

12-14.05

FORM PTO-1595 (Modified)

(Rev. 03-01)

Proket No.: YOR920050187US1

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

12-19-2005

OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) P08/REV03 Tab settings → → ▼	Patent and Trademark Office
To the Director of the United States Patent and)3139857 use attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): SEE ATTACHED SHEET Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: International Business Machines Corporation Internal Address:
3. Nature of conveyance:	
☑ Assignment ☐ Merger	Street Address: New Orchard Road
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	
Other	City: Armonk State: NY ZIP: 10504
Execution Date: see attached sheet	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or patent numbers(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application	, the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
July 15, 2005 12/15/2005 DBYRNE 00000105 11182062 01 FC:8021 40.00 OP Additional numbers attack	ched? ☐ Yes ⊠ No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Clyde R Christofferson	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00
Internal Address: Whitham, Curtis & Christofferson, PC Customer number: 45773	☐ Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account
	☑ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 11491 Sunset Hills Road, Suite 340	8. Deposit account number:
	50-0510
City: Reston State: Va ZIP: 20190	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
9. Statement and signature.	USE THIS SPACE
<u> </u>	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy
Clyde R Christofferson Reg no. 34,138	December 14, 2005
Name of Person Signing	Signature 20 Date
Total number of pages including cover s	heet, attachments, and document:

1. Name of Conveying Parties:

David L. Cohn, Robert D. Dill, David Bernard Flaxer, George M. Galambos, Robert H. Guttman, Raman Harishankar, David Robert Kress, Christopher Murasso, Jeffrey A. Neville, Clifford Alan Pickover, George Edmund Pohle, Guy Jonathan James Rackham, Shanker Ramamurthy, John R. Smith, Stephen Michael Smith, Laurie A. Tropiano, John George Vergo

3. Execution date:

7/14/05; 8/01/05; 7/14/05; 7/15/05; 7/14/05; 7/14/05; 7/13/05; 7/14/05; 7/1

T-668 P 002/020 F-149 AUG-09-2005 14:12 Docket No.: YOR920050187US1 FORM IPTO-1595 (Modified) RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE (Rev. 03-01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp.5/31/2002) Patent and Trademark Office PATENTS ONLY POM/REVO3 Tab settings 🔷 🔷 🔷 To the Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. Name of conveying party(ies). 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): David L. Cohn, Robert D. Dill, David Bernard Flaxer, George M. Galambos, Robert H. Guttman, Raman Harishankar, Name: International Business Machines Corporation David Robert Kress, Christopher Murasso, Jeffrey A. Neville, Clifford Alan Pickover, George Edmund Pohle, Guy Jonanthan James Rackham, Shanker Ramamurthy, Stephen Internal Address: Michael Smith, Laurie A. Tropiano, John C. Vergo Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) 3. Nature of conveyance IPE Assignment/ Merger Street Address: New Orchard Road Security Agreement 1 4 7005 Change of Name Other City: Armonk State: NY ZIP: 10504 PAHEWES! Execution Date: 7/14/95;8/1/95;7/14/95;7/14/95;7/14/95;7/14/05 If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) 11/182,062 filed on July 15, 2005 Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: concerning document should be mailed: Name: Clyde R Christofferson 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):....\$ 40.00 Internal Address: Whitham, Curtis & Christofferson, PC ☐ Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account Customer number: 45773 Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: Street Address: 11491 Sunset Hills Road, Suite 340 50-0510 ZIP: 20190 City: Reston State: Va (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

Mail documents to be recorded with required over sheet information to:

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services

Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Signature

DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy

9. Statement and signature.

of the original document.

Marshall M. Curtis Reg no. 33,138

Name of Person Signing

August 9, 2005

Date

REEL: 017795 FRAME: 0364

ASSIGNMENT

Whereas, WE Inventor and city	(1)	David L. Cohn County of Westchester	City of Dobbs Ferry and State of New York
Inventor and city	(2)	Robert D. Dill County of Wake	City of Raleigh and State of North Carolina
Inventor and city	(3)	David Bernard Flaxer County of Westchester	City of Dobbs Ferry and State of New York
Inventor and city	(4)	George M. Galambos County of Montreal	City of Quebec and Country of Canada
Inventor and city	(5)	Robert H. Guttman County of Fairfield	City of Stamford and State of Connecticut
Inventor and city	(6)	Raman Harishankar County of Franklin	City of Blacklick and State of Ohio
Inventor and city	(7)	David Robert Kress County of Hamilton	City of Carmel and State of Indiana
Inventor and city	(8)	Christopher Murasso County of Westchester	City of Eastchester and State of New York
Inventor and city	(9)	Jeffrey A. Neville County of Cook	City of Chicago and State of Illinois
Inventor and city	(10)	Clifford Alan Pickover County of Westchester	City of Yorktown Heights and State of New York
Inventor and city	(11)	George Edmund Pohle County of Morris	City of Morristown and State of New Jersey
Inventor and city	(12)	Guy Jonathan James Rackham County of	City of New York and State of New York
Inventor and city	(13)	Shanker Ramamurthy County of Manhattan	City of New York and State of New York
Inventor and city	(14)	John R. Smith County of New York	City of New York and State of New York
Inventor and city	(15)	Stephen Michael Smith County of Los Angeles	City of Westlake Village and State of California

Inventor and city	(16)	Laurie A. Tropiano County of Fairfield	City of Old Greenwich and State of Connecticut
Inventor and city	(17)	John George Vergo County of Westchester	City of Yorktown Heights and State of New York

have invented certain improvements in

Title SYSTEM AND METHOD FOR USING A COMPONENT BUSINESS MODEL TO ORGANIZE AN ENTERPRISE

and have executed, respectively, a United States patent application therefor on

Dates That	(1) July 14,	2005 (2) August 1,	2005 .
Inventor	(3) July 14,	2005 .(4) July 15,	2005 .
Signed	(5) July 14,	2005 . (6) July 14,	2005 .
	(7) July 13,	2005 . (8) July 14,	2 005 .
	(9) July 14,	2005 . (10) July 14,	2005 .
	(11) ^{July 18} ,	2005 . (12) July 14	2005 .
	(13) _{July 14} ,	2005 . (14) July 14,	2005 .
	(15)July 14,	2005 . (16) July 14,	2005 .
	(17) _{July 14} ,	2005 .	

Whereas, INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MACHINES CORPORATION, a corporation of New York, having a place of business at Armonk, New York 10504, (hereinafter called IBM), desires to acquire the entire right, title and interest in the said application and invention, and to any United States and foreign patents to be obtained therefor;

Now therefore, for a valuable consideration, receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, I the above named hereby sell, assign, and transfer to IBM, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in the said application and invention therein disclosed for the United States and foreign countries, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said United States application, and I request the Commissioner of Patents to issue any Letters Patent granted upon the invention set forth in said application to IBM, its successors and assigns; and we hereby agree that IBM may apply for foreign Letters Patent on said invention and I will execute all papers necessary in connection with the United States and foreign applications when called upon to do so by IBM.

City	(1)	Signed at	Oobbs F	erry, , NY		
Date		on Issas	Dan	1/2 6	L	signature
			(David First Name	L. Middle Initial	Cohn Last Name) inventor
City	(2)	Signed at				
Date		on				_ signature
			(Robert First Name	D. Middle Initial	Dill Last Name) inventor

Inventor

City of Old Greenwich

IBM Docket:

YOR9200500187US1 (00280846AA)

and city	(10)	County of Fairfield	and State of Connecticut
Inventor and city	(17)	John George Vergo County of Westchester	City of Yorktown Heights and State of New York
	have	invented certain improvements in	
Title		ND METHOD FOR USING A COORGANIZE AN ENTERPRIS	
	and ha	ive executed, respectively, a United S	tates patent application therefor on
Dates That	(1)	2005 (2) 2005 .
Inventor	(3)	2005 . (6	4) 2005
Signed	(5)	2005 . (6	5) 2005
	(7)	2005 . ()	8) 2005
	(9)	2005 . C	10) 2005
	(11)	2005 . (12) 2005
	(13)	2005 . (14) 2005
	(15)	2005 . (16) 2005

Laurie A. Tropiano

(16)

(17)

Whereas, INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MACHINES CORPORATION, a corporation of New York, having a place of business at Armonk, New York 10504, (hereinafter called IBM), desires to acquire the entire right, title and interest in the said application and invention, and to any United States and foreign patents to be obtained therefor:

2005

Now therefore, for a valuable consideration, receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged. I the above named hereby sell, assign, and transfer to IBM, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in the said application and invention therein disclosed for the United States and foreign countries, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said United States application, and I request the Commissioner of Patents to issue any Letters Patent granted upon the invention set forth in said application to IBM, its successors and assigns; and we hereby agree that IBM may apply for foreign Letters Patent on said invention and I will execute all papers necessary in connection with the United States and foreign applications when called upon to do so by IBM.

City	(1)	Signed at				
Date		on				signature
			(David First Name	L. Middle Initial	Cohn Last Name) inventor
City	(2)	Signed at				
Date		on	of Short	we ill		signature
			Robert	D	Dill	Linventor
			First Name	Middle Initial	Last Name	PATENT
						7795 FRAME: 0367

City	(3)	Signed at				
Date		ψn	(David First Name	B. Middle Initial	Flaxer Last Name	signature) inventor
City	(4)	Signed at				
Datc		on	(George First Name	M. Middle Initial	Galambos Last Name	signature) inventor
City	(5)	Signed at				
Date		on	(Robert First Name	H. Middle Initial	Guttman Last Name	signature) inventor
City	(6)	Signed at				
Date		on	(Raman First Name	Middle Initial	Harishankar Last Name	_ signature) inventor
City	(7)	Signed at				
Date		on	(David First Name	R. Middle Initial	Kress Lasi Name	signature) inventor
City	(8)	Signed at				
Date		on	(Christopher First Name	Middle Initial	Murasso Last Name	signature) inventor
City	(9)	Signed at				
Date		on	(Joffrey First Name	A. Middle Initial	Neville Last Name	signature) inventor

· -nyll73

City	(3)	Signed at				
Date		on	(David First Name	B. Middle Initial	Flaxer Last Name	signature) inventor
City	(4)	Signed at) 120 wt	red In	ey 15,20	OT.
Date		on 🕊	(George First Name	M. Middle Initial	Galambos Last Name	_ signature) inventor
City	(5)	Signed at				
Date		on	(Robert First Name	H. Middle Initial	Guttman Last Name	signature) inventor
City	(6)	Signed at				
Date		оп	(Raman First Name	Middle Initial	Harishankar Last Name	_ signature) inventor
City	(7)	Signed at				
Date		on	(David First Name	R. Middle Initial	Kress Last Name	_ signature) inventor
City	(8)	Signed at				
Date		ao	(Christopher First Name	Middle Initial	Murasso Last Name	_ signature) inventor
City	(9)	Signed at				
Date		on	(Jeffrcy First Name	A. Middle Initial	Neville Last Name	_ signature) inventor

IBM WONTREAL

901 - 12, 02 (AEM) 12:42

1

City	(3)	Sigued at				
Date		on	(David First Name	B. Middle Initial	Flaxer Last Name	_ signature) invento
City	(4)	Signed at				
Date		on	(George First Name	M. Middle Initial	Galambos Last Name	_ signature) invento
City	(5)	Signed at	stankard,	CT 1		
Date	7/14/0	√on	(Robert First Name	H. Middle Initial	Outtman Last Name	_ signature) inventor
City	(6)	Signed at				
Date		on	(Raman First Name	Middle Initial	Harishankar Last Name	_ signature) inventor
City	(7)	Signed at				
Date		on	(David First Name	R. Middle Initial	Kress Last Name	_ signature) inventor
City	(8)	Signed at				
Date		on	(Christopher First Name	Middle Initial	Murasso Last Name	_ signature) inventor
City	(9)	Signed at				
Date		on	(Jeffrey First Name	A. Middle Initial	Neville Last Name	signature) inventor

City	(3)	Signed at				
Date		on	(David First Name	B. Middle Initial	Flaxer Last Name	signature) inventor
City	(4)	Signed at				
Date		on	(George First Name	M. Middle Initial	Galambos Last Name	signature) inventor
City	(5)	Signed at				
Date		on	(Robert First Name	H. Middle Initial	Guttman Last Name	signature) inventor
City Date	(6)	Signed at	(Raman First Name	Middle Initial	Harishankar Last Name	_ signature) inventor
City	(7)	Signed at				
Date		on	(David First Name	R. Middle Initial	Kress Last Name	signature) inventor
City	(8)	Signed at				
Date		on	(Christopher First Name	Middle Initial	Murasso Last Name	_ signature) inventor
City	(9)	Signed at				
Date		On	(Jeffrey First Name	A. Middle Initial	Neville Last Name	_ signature) inventor

City	(3)	Signed at				
Date		on	(David First Name	B. Middle Initial	Flaxer Last Name	signature) inventor
City	(4)	Signed at				
Date		on	(George First Name	M. Middle Initial	Galambos Last Name	signature) inventor
City	(5)	Signed at				
Date		on	(Robert First Name	H. Middle Initial	Guttman Last Name	signature) inventor
City	(6)	Signed at				
Date		on	(Raman First Name	Middle Initial	Harishankar Last Name	si gna ture) inventor
City	(7)	Signed at	\circ	A A		
Date	7/13/	on OS	(David First Name	R. Kess R. Middle Initial	Kress Last Name	_ signature) inventor
City	(8)	Signed at				
Date		on	(Christopher First Name	Middle Initial	Murasso Last Name	signature) inventor
City	(9)	Signed at				
Date		on	(Jeffrey First Name	A. Middle Initial	Neville Last Name	signature) inventor

City	(3)	Signed at				
Date		on	(David First Name	B. Middle Initial	Flaxer Last Name	signature) inventor
City	(4)	Signed at				
Date		On ·	(George First Name	M. Middle Initial	Galambos Last Name	signature) inventor
City	(5)	Signed at				
Date		on.	(Robert First Name	H. Middle Initial	Guttman Last Name	signature) inventor
City	(6)	Signed at				
Date		on	(Raman First Name	Middle Initial	Harishankar Last Name	signature) inventor
City	(7)	Signed at				
Date		on	(David First Name	R. Middle Initial	Kress Last Name	signature) inventor
City	(8)	Signed at	01/	7.	∂A .	
Date		on	(Christopher First Name	Middle Initial	Murasso Last Name	signature) inventor
City	(9)	Signed at				
Date		on	(Jeffrey First Name	A. Middle Initial	Neville Last Name	signature) inventor

City	(3)	Signed at				
Date		on	(David First Name	B. Middle Initial	Flaxer Last Name	_ signature) inventor
City	(4)	Signed at				
Date		on	(George First Name	M. Middle Initial	Galambos Last Name	_ signature) inventor
City	(5)	Signed at				
Date		on	(Robert First Name	H. Middle Initial	Guttman Last Name	_ signature) inventor
City	(6)	Signed at				
Date		on	(Raman First Name	Middle Initial	Harishankar Last Name	signature) inventor
City	(7)	Signed at				
Date		on	(David First Name	R. Middle Initial	Kress Last Name	_ signature) inventor
City	(8)	Sigued at				
Date		on	(Christopher First Name	Middle Initial	Murasso Last Name	signature) inventor
City	(9)	Signed at	ΛΛ	al Mo		
Date	1/4/55	on	(Jeffred First Jame	A. Middle Initial	Neville Last Name	signature) inventor

City Date	- ·//		(Clifford First Name	A. Middle Initial	Pickover Last Name	signature) inventor
City	(11)	Signed at				
Date		on	(George First Name	E. Middle Initial	Pohle Last Name	signature) inventor
City	(12)	Signed at				
Date	(12)	on Si	(Guy First Name	J. J. Middle Initial	Rackham Last Name	_ signature) inventor
City	(13)	Signed at				
Date		on	(Shankar First Name	Middle Initial	Ramamurthy Last Name	_ signature) inventor
City	(14)	Signed at				
Date		on	(John First Name	R. Middle Initial	Smith Last Name	signature) inventor
City	(15)	Signed at				
Date		on	(Stephen First Name	M. Middle Initial	Smith Last Name	signature) inventor

City	(10)	Signed at				
Date		on	(Clifford First Name	A. Middle Initial	Pickover Last Name	_ signatu re) inventor
City	(11)	Signed at	LOCKISTOW	, NJ		
Date	ال	uy 18/2005	(George First Name	E. Middle Initial	Pohle Last Name	_ signature) inventor
City	(12)	Signed at				
Date		on	(Guy First Name	J. J. Middle Initial	Rackham Last Name	_ signature) inventor
City	(13)	Signed at				
Date		on	(Shankar First Name	Middle Initial	Ramamurthy Last Name	_ signature) inventor
City	(14)	Signed at				
Date		on	(John First Name	R. Middle Initial	Smith Last Name	_ signature) inventor
City	(15)	Signed at				
Date		on	(Stephen First Name	M. Middle Initial	Smith Last Name	signature) inventor

City	(10)	Signed at				
Date		OII	(Clifford First Name	A. Middle Initial	Pickover Last Name	signature) inventor
City	(11)	Signed at				
Date		on	(George First Name	E. Middle Initial	Pohle Last Name	signature) inventor
City	(12)	Signed at		7m/		
Date 7	7/14/0	Son	(Guy First Name	J. J. Middle Initial	Rackham Last Name	signature) inventor
City	(13)	Signed at				
Date		on	(Shankar First Name	Middle Initial	Ramamurthy Last Name	signature) inventor
City	(14)	Signed at				
Date		on	(John First Name	R. Middle Initial	Smith Last Name	signature) inventor
City	(15)	Signed at				
Date		on	(Stephen First Name	M. Middle Initial	Smith Last Name	signature) inventor

City	(10)	Signed at				
Date		on	(Clifford First Name	A. Middle Initial	Pickover Last Name	signature) inventor
City	(11)	Signed at				
Date		on	(George First Name	E. Middle Initial	Pohle Last Name	signature) inventor
City	(12)	Signed at				
Date		on	(Guy First Name	J. J. Middle Initial	Rackham Last Name	signature) inventor
City	(13)	Signed at	0	Hul		_
Date //4/8		on	SHANK (Shank& First Name	ER Middle Initial	Ramamurthy Last Name	signature) inventor
City	(14)	Signed at				
Date		on	(John First Name	R. Middle Initial	Smith Last Name	_ signature) inventor
City	(15)	Signed at				
Date		on	(Stephen First Name	M. Middle Initial	Smith Last Name	_ signature) inventor

City	(10)	Signed at				
Date		on	(Clifford First Name	A. Middle Initial	Pickover Last Name	signature) inventor
City	(11)	Signed at				
Date		on	(George First Name	E. Middle Initial	Pohle Last Name	signature) inventor
City	(12)	Signed at				
Date		on	(Guy First Name	J. J. Middle Initial	Rackham Last Name	signature) inventor
City	(13)	Signed at				
Date		on	(Shankar First Name	Middle Initial	Ramamurthy Last Name	signature) inventor
City	(14)	Signed at	HANTE	iorna 1	1X	
Date	7/17	flos s	(John First Name	R. Middle Initial	Smith Last Name	signature) inventor
City	(15)	Signed at				
Date		on	(Stephen First Name	M. Middle Initial	Smith Last Name	signature) inventor

City	(10)	Signed at				
Date		on	(Clifford First Name	A. Middle Initial	Pickover Last Name	signature) inventor
City	(11)	Signed at				
Date		on	(George First Name	E. Middle Initial	Pohle Last Name	signature) inventor
City	(12)	Signed at				
Date		on	(Guy First Name	J. J. Middle Initial	Rackham Last Name	signature) inventor
City	(13)	Signed at				
Date		on	(Shankar First Name	Middle Initial	Ramamurthy Last Name	signature) inventor
City	(14)	Signed at				
Date		oma.	(John First Name	R. Middle Initial	Smith Last Name	signature) inventor
City	(15)	Signed at			- -,	•
Date 7/1	41 <i>05</i>	on	(Stephen First Name	M. Middle Initial	Smith Last Name	signature) inventor

YOR9200500187US1 (00280846AA) IBM Docket:

(16) Signed at City

Date on

(John

First Name

signature
) inventor

Tropiano Middle Initial Last Name First Name

Signed at (17) City

Date on

G. Middle Initial

Vergo Last Name signature
) inventor

City Signed at **(16)** Date on signature
) inventor (Laurie Tropiano A. First Name Middle Initial Last Name Signed at Vergo First Name Middle Initial Last Name

€.q

0269-484-416

soitsmnoanI eesnieu

TENT SO AT TUC

REEL: 017795 FRAME: 0382